FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2023-04-16

Manche de la Coupe de France National 3 Slalom
20120068 - Course n°1 - 80310 Picquigny

C1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Coline Regnier Canoe Kayak Montreuil J 141.85+0 - 141.85 | 599.44 | 586.99
2 Lucie Delvalle C.k.c. Beaurainvillois C 146.74+2 - 148.74 | 676.82 | 714.11
3 Callie Leroy C.k.c. Beaurainvillois M 146.62+4 - 150.62 | 697.94 | 732.1
4 Alina Rassel Canoe Kayak Club France S 160.77+6 - 166.77 | 879.3 | 403.97
5 Chloe Gatuingt Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak S 151.88+62 - 213.88 | 1408.3 | 634.57
5
6 Camille Massois Brastel Fjep Bazancourt C 209.11+12 - 221.11 | 1489.5 | 862.6
4
7 Apolline Derivery Picquigny Vieille Somme C 189.65+64 - 253.65 | 1854.9 | 784.64
8
8 Margot Maheut Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer C | 177.22+104 - 281.22 | 2164.6 | 681.55
9 Marguerite Mathey Bac Ck Sevres Issy 209.72+106 - 315.72 | 2552.0 | 907.2
4
10 | Laura Demuru Club Sportif De Meaux S | 222.23+104 - 326.23 | 2670.0 | 869.19
6
11 Lizie Lavignon C.k.c. Beaurainvillois M | 258.69+114 - 372.69 | 3191.8 | 1143.5
2 5
12 | Celine Kalwarowski Club Sportif De Meaux V1 | 205.34+456 - 661.34 | 6433.4 | 894.26
3
13 | Anae Calleau Torcy Canoe Kayak M - - Des - -
13 | Fany Marck Canoe Kayak Lagny - - Des - -
C1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Vincent Hannedouche Canoe Kayak Montreuil V3 109.32+0 - 109.32 | 409.5 | 445.61
2 Tao Petit Canoe Kayak Montreuil C 106.17+6 - 112.17 | 446.09 | 449.88
3 Nathan Huguenin Torcy Canoe Kayak S 111.73+2 - 113.73 | 466.1 | 418.89
4 Mathis Pomares Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak S 114.66+2 - 116.66 | 503.72 | 512.98
5 Antoine Martin Canoe Kayak Club Brionne S 117.28+2 - 119.28 | 537.34 | 463.71
6 Lucas Dubelloy C.k.c. Beaurainvillois C 109.99+10 - 119.99 | 546.45 | 603.75
7 Thibaut Evrard C.k.c. Beaurainvillois S 119.47+2 - 121.47 | 565.45 | 517.26
8 Jacob Sierota Hermes Canoe Kayak V1 117.57+4 - 121.57 | 566.73 | 572.24
9 Paul Lecomte C.k.c. Beaurainvillois S 121.31+2 - 123.31 | 589.06 | 602.58
10 | Julien Fougeron Torcy Canoe Kayak V1 119.38+4 - 123.38 | 589.96 | 505.97
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Louis Vandeville
Jo Rivrin-delfosse
Maxime Cousin
Guillaume Doutreix
Anthony Thuillier
Nenad Trpovski
Lou Megret

Marc Sanchez
Theo Moalic
Corentin Jan
Antonin Trotta
Hugo Mayaud Ingham
Pierre Maillard
Nathan Morris
Robin Dheilly
Helwann Rachdi
Mathieu Audrin
Olivier Gesbert
Enzo Clupty
Maxime Dromer
Bertrand Avril

Romain Podevin

James Lennon
Teddy Poulard
Edgar Duchemin
Quentin Dubelloy
Julien Tassotti
Samuel Bonvalet
Louis Marechal

Jean-francois Facquez

Noa Nikiema-schwarz

Noah Prompt

Esteban Olivier

Yanis Delmotte

Jules Bachoffer

Mael Ponchateau-vasseur
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47 | Antoine Fournier C.k.c. Beaurainvillois J 130.07+64 - 194.07 | 1497.2 | 548.44
4
48 | Nolann Fidon Torcy Canoe Kayak C 144.59+50 - 194.59 | 1503.9 | 819.11
1
49 | Victor-antoine Roussel Fjep Bazancourt C 182.64+12 - 194.64 | 1504.5 | 975.84
4
50 | Dylan Moreira Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer C 162.01+54 - 216.01 | 1778.8 | 822.05
2
51 Benoit Capitaine C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres M 181.27+60 - 241.27 | 2103.0 | 947.01
2
52 | Paul Le Galliard Club Sportif De Meaux J 180.54+62 - 24254 | 2119.3 | 740.54
2
53 | Etienne Michel Picquigny Vieille Somme J 137.26+106 - 243.26 | 2128.5 | 788.3
6
54 | Cyprien Pohu Club Sportif De Meaux C 201.66+54 - 255.66 | 2287.7 | 1059.7
1 5
55 | llyan Dinally Torcy Canoe Kayak C 158.57+110 - 268.57 | 2453.4 | 727.69
1
56 | Antoine Dolle C.k.c. Beaurainvillois M | 200.62+162 = 362.62 | 3660.4 | 1032.2
9 4
57 | Louis Dubois C.k.c. Beaurainvillois M | 199.09+208 - 407.09 | 4231.2 | 1689.2
5 4
58 | Yohan Marck Canoe Kayak Lagny S | 142.22+306 - 448.22 | 4759.1 | 581.87
2
C2D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Lucie Delvalle - Callie Leroy | C.k.c. Beaurainvillois C | 171.76+158 - 329.76 | 2424.8 | 1466.3
5 3
C2H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Nicolas Ducrocq - Paul C.k.c. Beaurainvillois S 126.05+6 - 132.05 | 624.19 | 592.62
Lecomte
2 Julien Fougeron - Loic Dufour | Torcy Canoe Kayak S 130.08+6 - 136.08 | 673.57 | 659.7
3 [Antoine Martin - Esteban Canoe Kayak Club Brionne S 137.83+8 - 145.83 | 793.02 | 581.39
Olivier
4 Lucas Dubelloy - Romain C.k.c. Beaurainvillois J 145.29+2 - 147.29 | 810.91 | 888.17
Podevin
5 Bertrand Avril - Nicolas Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak V1 149.96+4 - 153.96 | 892.63 | 763.22
Dupres
6 Hugo Mayaud Ingham - Enzo | Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak J 165.38+14 - 179.38 | 1204.0 | 727.22
Clupty 5
7 | Jo Rivrin-delfosse - Antonin Canoe Kayak Club France M 169.71+18 - 187.71 | 1306.0 | 985.94
Trotta 9
8 Julien Tassotti - Noe Crapart | C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres J 188.77+12 - 200.77 | 1466.0 | 882.35




9 Jean-francois Facquez - Picquigny Vieille Somme V1 191.55+10 - 201.55 | 1475.6 | 1263.1
Vincent Charlet 5 5
10 | Matheo Senechault - Enzo Canoe Kayak Club France J 147.78+54 - 201.78 | 1478.4 | 786.84
Marchand 7
11 Dylan Moreira - Lilian Paton | Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer C - - Des - -
c2Mm
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Florian Jumetz - Emma C.k.c. Beaurainvillois S 130.88+4 - 134.88 | 521.17 | 642.01
Pouilly
2 Bertrand Avril - Chloe Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak S 151.99+8 - 159.99 | 803.16 | 609.86
Gatuingt
3 Emilie Lhomme - Wally Torcy Canoe Kayak S 162.31+8 - 170.31 | 919.05 | 713.51
Ndiaye
4 Lison Gautrelet - Mathis Canoe Kayak Val De Risle S 165.28+8 - 173.28 | 952.41 | 788.51
Pomares
5 Delphine Brunet - Samuel Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak V1 223.4+60 - 283.4 | 2189.0 | 912.01
Bonvalet 8
6 Margot Maheut - Dylan Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer C - - Des - -
Moreira
INV
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Mathilde Roye Torcy Canoe Kayak B 133.36+0 - 133.36 - -
2 Aurelien Levacher Canoe Kayak Club Therain M 155.97+6 - 161.97 - -
3 Zoe Dronne Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak J 159.42+6 - 165.42 - -
4 Salome Perepelytsya Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion C 127.73+60 - 187.73 - -
5 Gustave Faure Bac Ck Sevres Issy S 178.66+10 - 188.66 - -
6 Erwan Leguennec Picquigny Vieille Somme J 136.77+54 - 190.77 - -
7 Raphael Fournier C.k.c. Beaurainvillois B 200.75+2 - 202.75 - -
8 Thibault Robillard Picquigny Vieille Somme J 151.54+60 - 211.54 - -
9 Jerome Marchandin Picquigny Vieille Somme M 171.56+50 - 221.56 - -
10 | Agathe Perreau Bac Ck Sevres Issy S 134.89+152 - 286.89 - -
11 Mateo Charlet Picquigny Vieille Somme B 183.14+104 - 287.14 - -
12 | Natan Charlet Picquigny Vieille Somme B 200.34+110 - 310.34 - -
13 | Nolan Vaudreville Canoe Kayak Val De Risle M | 209.62+206 - 415.62 - -
14 | Charles Robillard Picquigny Vieille Somme S 173.5+258 - 431.5 - -
15 | Hamza Akabli Canoe Kayak Club Therain B | 354.63+160 - 514.63 - -
16 | Swannah Wague Canoe Kayak Club Therain U1 | 244.57+304 - 548.57 - -
0
17 | Antonin Salomon-avendano | Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak M | 192.25+456 - 648.25 - -
18 |Liza Van Cortenbosch Canoe Kayak Club Therain B 189.5+558 - 747.5 - -




K1D

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Chloe Gatuingt Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak S 131.14+0 - 131.14 | 570.4 | 557.42
2 Callie Leroy C.k.c. Beaurainvillois M 125.24+6 - 131.24 | 571.6 | 574.71
3 Lucie Delvalle C.k.c. Beaurainvillois C 130.83+2 - 132.83 | 590.56 | 642.71
4 Manon Durand C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres S 131.17+4 - 135.17 | 618.45 | 543.21
5 Karelle Payen Torcy Canoe Kayak V3 145.29+4 - 149.29 | 786.85 | 593.73
6 Solene Cantet Torcy Canoe Kayak J 150.14+0 - 150.14 | 796.99 | 677.35
7 Anae Calleau Torcy Canoe Kayak M 149.71+2 - 151.71 | 815.72 | 684.6
8 Margot Maheut Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer C 153.53+4 - 157.53 | 885.12 | 662.81
9 Laure Prieur Club Nautique De Rivery J 156.3+6 - 162.3 942 1170.7

6
10 | Camille Massois Brastel Fjep Bazancourt C 157.71+8 - 165.71 | 982.68 | 761.75
11 Apolline Derivery Picquigny Vieille Somme 160.85+8 - 168.85 | 1020.1 | 757.28
3
12 | Helene Hincelin C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres S 173.49+2 - 175.49 | 1099.3 | 926.12
1
13 | Lalie Jumetz C.k.c. Beaurainvillois C 168.74+10 - 178.74 | 1138.0 | 831.68
7
14 | Jeanne Ben Hadj Azzouz Picquigny Vieille Somme C 173.21+8 - 181.21 | 1167.5 | 787.79
3
15 | Marguerite Mathey Bac Ck Sevres Issy S 189.64+2 - 191.64 | 1291.9 | 703.45
1
16 | Laura Demuru Club Sportif De Meaux S 188.31+6 - 194.31 | 1323.7 | 655.19
6
17 | Natacha Weydmann A.s. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck J 197.93+8 - 205.93 | 1462.3 | 888.69
4
18 [Lizie Lavignon C.k.c. Beaurainvillois M | 160.86+104 = 264.86 | 2165.1 | 852.39
2
19 | Abygael Lhomme C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres C 214.37+60 - 274.37 | 2278.5 | 1309.7
4 8
20 | Delphine Brunet Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak V4 | 259.18+258 - 517.18 | 5174.2 | 814.21
6
21 Kanel Grignon Hermes Canoe Kayak M - - Des - -
21 | Auriane Janssen Bennynck Marne Et Gondoire CanoE Kayak - - Des - -

K1H

Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Vincent Hannedouche Canoe Kayak Montreuil V3 98.89+2 - 100.89 | 366.06 | 386.46
2 Louis Vandeville C.k.c. Beaurainvillois S 100.49+2 - 102.49 | 387.62 | 480.79
3 Nicolas Ducrocq C.k.c. Beaurainvillois S 98.51+4 - 102.51 | 387.89 | 403.02
4 Mathis Pomares Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak S 102.49+4 - 106.49 | 441.52 | 440.63
5 Romain Huguenin A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots S 103.06+4 - 107.06 | 449.2 | 427.35
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Matheo Senechault
Theo Loury
Thibaut Jumetz
Loic Dufour
Jeremy Huguenin
Robin Dheilly
Sacha Borderie
Joris Bonine
Edouard Gracias
Romain Podevin
Guillaume Doutreix
Mathieu Godin

Teo Tester

Theo Moalic
Corentin Jan

Marc Sanchez
Yunus Polat

Julien Fougeron
Esteban Olivier
Maxime Cousin
Antoine Martin
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Benoit Guernic
Evann Perier
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Guillaume Maillot
Teddy Poulard
Noann Capitao
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Antoine Dusard
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Canoe Kayak Montreuil
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Guillaume Coutellier
Enzo Marchand
Matthieu Walfard
Etienne Michel

Lucas Dubelloy

Benoit Capitaine
Florent Dubois

Yann Castryck- -genereux
Matteo Varlet

Yanis Delmotte
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Kyllian Leroux Senac
Jean-baptiste Caillieret
Julien Tassotti

Miguel De Andres
Nolann Fidon
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Wally Ndiaye
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Edgar Duchemin

Antoine Dolle

Dylan Moreira
Benjamin Conand
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llyan Dinally
Sebastien Gaillard
Thomas Ciekala
Samuel Bonvalet
Bastien Rorive
Nathan Prompt
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Victor-antoine Roussel
Jules Bachoffer
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684.21
435.09
561.78
780.95
517.61
851.72
693.67
809.05
744.16
761.63
677.09
671.65
839.38
553.39
704.01
848.92
835.74
1059.6

830.32
762.91
1119.6

747.93
935.08
786.66
824.31
785.96
910.7
932.32
873.99
943.95
811
964.23
811.24
826.46
717.91

963.77
892.64

816.04




84
85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104
105

106

107
107

Philippe Valeri
Cyprien Pohu

Pierre Yves Tempier

Tiago Durand-lavoine

Matthis Fradin

Tom Pontvianne

Matheo Jacob

Quentin Dubelloy

Enzo Clupty

Benjamin Cabouret

Corentin Brunhoso

Matthew Lechangeur Feron

Lilian Paton

Quentin Kluba

Mathias Humel

Maxime Boutevillain

Tristan Lobjois

llyes Chaabi

Louis Dubois

Léandre Martel

Gabriel Herve

Julien Prompt

Camille Vauzelle

Gabin Belliere

Julien Perros

Canoe Kayak Club France

Club Sportif De Meaux

Canoe Kayak Club France

Canoe Kayak Club France

Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak

Torcy Canoe Kayak

Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Therain

Fjep Bazancourt

Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer

Fjep Bazancourt

Picquigny Vieille Somme

Club Nautique Aubois

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

Torcy Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Club Sportif De Meaux

Rethel Chateau Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Therain

Canoe Kayak Val De Risle

Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak

V5

V4

Vi1
V2

148.51+8
149.71+8

154.13+4

157.35+4

107.64+54

153.73+8

110.93+52

111.07+54

113.09+54

122.7+56

179.07+8

135.54+58

196.65+2

144.87+56

154.5+50

155.99+54

200.99+12

163.18+58

173.57+60

153.56+108

221.47+64
196.34+158

202.84+268

156.51
157.71

158.13

161.35

161.64

161.73

162.93

165.07

167.09

178.7

187.07

193.54

198.65

200.87

204.5

209.99

212.99

221.18

233.57

261.56

285.47
354.34

470.84

Des

Des

1115.6
1131.7

1137.4

1180.8

1184.7

1185.9

1202.1

1230.9

1258.1

1414.6

1527.4

1614.6

1683.4

1713.4

1762.3

1836.3

1876.7

1987.1

2154.0

2531.2

2853.5
3781.6

5351.5

741.74
778.07

750.41

950.15

491.73

925.62

560.16

712.62

594.72

976.68

1025.2

851.17

1063.9

937.11

787.97

859.24

970.27

848.33

1103.9

738.86

808.94
1008.5

895.77




